cdoe

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Office of Language, Culture & Equity
Migrant Education Program

West Central

Basil T. Knight Center
596 North Westgate Dr.
Grand Junction, CO 81505
Phone: 970.254.5495
Fax: 970-254-5525

TITLE/POSITION NAME PHONE E-MAIL
Regional Migrant Susana Wittrock 970.254.5494 susana.wittrock@d51schools.org
Director
Regional Program Molly Greenlee 970.254.5495 molly.greenlee@d51schools.org
Coordinator
Family Liaison Hilda Gonzales 970.254.5518 hilda.gonzales@d51schools.org
Instructional Liaison Steven Enos-Martinez | 970-254-5506 steven.enos-

martinez@d51schools.org

Data Specialist Courtney Baker 970.254.5512 courtney.baker@d51schools.org
Migrant Recruiter Nelly Garcia 970.254.5483 nelly.garciaolmos@d51schools.org
Migrant Recruiter Jessie Herrera 970.254.5513 jessie.herrera@d51schools.org
Migrant Recruiter Gilberto Ramirez 970.254.5511 gilberto.ramirez@d51schools.org

DISTRICTS SERVED BY THE MEP

De Beque 49 JT, Delta County 50 (J), Gunnison Watershed RE1J, Hinsdale RE-1, Mesa County Valley 51,
Montrose RE-1J, Norwood R-2J, Ouray R-1, Plateau Valley 50, Rangely R-4,Ridgeway R-2, Telluride R-1,
West End RE-2, Aspen 1, Eagle County RE-50, East Grand 2, Garfield 16, Garfield RE-2, Hayden RE-1,
Meeker RE-1, Moffat County RE-1, North Park R-1, Park County RE-2, Roaring Fork RE-1, South Routt RE-
3, Steamboat Springs RE-2, Summit RE-1, West Grand 1 JT, Lake County R-1

To update this list, please contact Laura Blancas at blancas_|@cde.state.so.us 12/16/2013






